AGENDA
Economic Development Committee (EDC)
Monday, 18" December 2017 at 9.00 am

Venue: Council Chamber

OPEN SESSION

Welcome and Apologies
Declaration of Personal Interests

Discussion with new Tourism Director, Mrs Helena Bennett
Confirmation of Open Minutes held on 2" November 2017

Matters Arising

Update on ESH Report, October 2017 (Circ 23/11/17)
(Director of Commercial Development & Enterprise)

St Helena’s Sustainable Economic Development Plan
2018 — 2028 (Government Economist)

09.00 am

09.05 am

09.45 am

10.15 am

10.45 am



