<u>AGENDA</u>

Economic Development Committee (EDC)

Monday, 18th December 2017 at 9.00 am

Venue: Council Chamber

OPEN SESSION

1	Welcome and Apologies	09.00 am
2	Declaration of Personal Interests	
3	Discussion with new Tourism Director, Mrs Helena Bennett	09.05 am
4	Confirmation of Open Minutes held on 2 nd November 2017	09.45 am
5	Matters Arising	
6	Update on ESH Report, October 2017 (Circ 23/11/17) (Director of Commercial Development & Enterprise)	10.15 am
7	St Helena's Sustainable Economic Development Plan 2018 – 2028 (Government Economist)	10.45 am